
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

26 4 86,621 42,456 44,165 33,075 -426 -161 -834 116

26 5 86,652 42,451 44,201 33,293 31 218 -878 103

26 6 86,611 42,450 44,161 33,316 -41 23 -921 97

26 7 86,578 42,447 44,131 33,330 -33 14 -918 109

26 8 86,562 42,437 44,125 33,364 -16 34 -945 132

26 9 86,559 42,441 44,118 33,379 -3 15 -858 163

26 10 86,521 42,438 44,083 33,390 -38 11 -824 156

26 11 86,486 42,433 44,053 33,417 -35 27 -814 179

26 12 86,402 42,386 44,016 33,394 -84 -23 -832 166

27 1 86,335 42,362 43,973 33,363 -67 -31 -826 157

27 2 86,288 42,359 43,929 33,359 -47 -4 -843 122

27 3 86,208 42,333 43,875 33,342 -80 -17 -839 106
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